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Information

Quote

Warm-Up 7 points possibility re-buy.
Aperitif with tasting of local products
Double Consulting 7points

Thursday 
2 June

11.00
18.00
21.00 

Play resumes 
Start Open CNB
Speed Gammon

Friday 
3 June

11.00
14.30
18.00

Play resumes  
12nd Città di Cavalese
Start Advanced Category
Start Champion Category

Saturday 
4 June

11.00

11.30
12.00

Big Final Champion  
Hotel Los Andes  7 points
Final Champion and Last round Advanced 
Prize Ceremony

Sunday 
5 June

10.30  
11.00
14.00
17.00

Prices per person per day with halfboard: 
   2-3 days    4 days
Double room (with 2 guest)  €   60,00   €   55,00
Singol room (only 5 rooms) €   75,00   €   70,00
Double single occupancy €   100,00  €   90,00
Tourist tax per person per day € 2,50 - to be paid on departure

Los Andes ***
Via Dolomiti, 5 

38030 Castello di Fiemme (TN)
Tel. +39 0462.340098

info@los-andes.it - www.los-andes.it

Mention in booking
Backgammon tournament

• Important notes
• Tournaments format

Official Sponsor

Alfonso Sara  + 39 328 3380725 
info@cnbackgammon.eu      

Alfonso Sara 
Cesare Nanti

Wednesday 
1 June

Technical insights by Gianlazzaro Sanna
Convivial dinner

18.00
20.00 

*Warm Up re-registration without registration

GASTRONOMY attentive, genuine, cared for :
· Rich breakfast with a choice of BIO products
· Half board including 1 dinner with Trentino specialties
· Our facility is AIC certified - gluten free
OUTDOOR · Passeggiate ed escursioni accompagnate
WELLNESS · Use of our new wellness area including indoor swimming 
pool, sauna and whirlpool, large outdoor garden with whirlpool tub with 
panoramic views of the Lagorai chain
Possibility of massages (cost separately)
UTILITIES· Parking available for our guests · WI-FI free - Taverna

www.cnbackgammon.eu

Backgammon 
Tournament

The event will take place at the


